2018 - CSAA Baseball Schedule
5th & 6th Grade Division #1 League

www.loucsaa.org

St Michael Baseball 6B#1

St Gabriel Baseball 6B-Blue

St Martha Baseball 6B#1

St MM Baseball 6B#1
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St Gabriel Baseball 6B-White

Sunday, June 3, 2018 Monday, June 11, 2018 Wednesday, June 13, 2018 Monday, June 18, 2018
AT St. Michael: AT St. Athanasius: AT St. Athanasius:
4:30 PM 53 15-6 5:45 PM 2-3 5:45 PM 4-5
6:15 PM 1-4 15-0 7:30 PM 3-5 4-2 Forfeit 7:30 PM 3-2
5-4 Forfeit
Monday, June 4, 2018 Tuesday, June 12, 2018 Sunday, June 17, 2018 Tuesday, June 19, 2018
AT St. Michael: AT St. Michael: AT St. Michael: AT St. Michael:
5:45 PM 43 Forfeit 5:45 PM 3-1 4:30 PM 4-1 6:00 PM 1-2
7:30 PM 2-1 4-4 T 7:30 PM 2-5 6:15 PM 1-5




2018 - CSAA Baseball Schedule
3rd and 4th Grade Division #1 League

www.loucsaa.org

St Michael Baseball 4B#1

St MM Baseball 4B#1

St. Albert Baseball 4B#1

St Martha Baseball 4B#1

St Agnes Baseball 4B#1

St Andrew Baseball 4B#1

Nlo|lu|a|w]Nn]|-

St Gabriel Baseball 4B#1

Wednesday, May 30, 2018

Tuesday, June 5, 2018

Tuesday, June 12, 2018

Monday, June 18, 2018

AT St. Athanasius:
5:45 PM 4-7
7:30 PM 6-2

AT St. Michael:
5:45 PM 2-7
7:30 PM 1-6
4:30 PM 2-5
6:15 PM 3-1

AT John Paul II:
5:45 PM 4-5
7:30 PM 2-3

AT St. Michael:
5:45 PM 7-1
7:30 PM 5-6

Sunday, June 3, 2018

Sunday, June 10, 2018

Sunday, June 17, 2018

Tuesday, June 19, 2018

AT John Paul II:
1:00 PM 5-3
2:45 PM 7-5
4:30 PM 3-6

AT St. Michael:
1:00 PM 1-4
2:45 PM 1-2

AT St. Michael:
1:00 PM 6-4
2:45 PM 6-7
4:30 PM 2-5
6:15 PM 3-1

AT St. Michael:
1:00 PM 7-3
2:45 PM 5-1

AT John Paul II:
5:45 PM 3-4
7:30 PM 4-2




